
Last Member Standing 2024 Prize Pool: $ 1,635

Updated: 25/03/2024 Final: 9am 1st tee, Sunday 10/11/2024

Position Name Score
Date

Scored
Entry Fee

Paid

1 Philip Strom 44 03/02 03/02

2 Gary Denny 44 14/03 01/02

3 Fletcher Birks 43 23/03 03/02

4 Brad Sutton 42 02/03 08/02

5 Andrew Burns 41 24/02 03/02

6 Walter Kullen 41 09/03 17/02

7 Reg Glass 40 09/03 03/02

8 Andre Monardo 39 03/02 03/02

9 Bruce Baker 39 03/02 03/02

10 John Malvern 39 03/02 03/02

11 Timothy Sinclair 39 24/02 10/02

12 Mark Cain 39 07/03 01/02

13 Andrew Davie 38 09/03 03/02

14 George Thompson 38 23/03 03/02

15 Gary Murphy 37 03/02 01/02

16 Mark Pennefather 37 15/02 01/02

17 Robert Kuipers 37 17/02 15/02

18 Phillip Alewood 37 17/02 01/02

19 Nad Pillay 37 24/02 03/02

20 Ross Butcher 37 02/03 01/02

21 Joe Ornelas 37 02/03 03/02

22 Paul Riley 37 09/03 03/02

        Reserves

The top 19 stableford (or converted) scores from Thursday & 
Saturday competitions.  Entry Fee is $30. Scores made before the 
Entry Fee is paid are not valid.  Competition closes end of 
September, 2024.



        Last Member Standing - All Paid Entrants Entry Fee Paid

Phillip Alewood 01/02

Laurie Berrisford 01/02

Grant Bissett 01/02

Ross Butcher 01/02

Mark Cain 01/02

Gary Denny 01/02

James Kemble 01/02

Gary Murphy 01/02

Mark Pennefather 01/02

Allan Smith 01/02

Stephen White 01/02

Bailey Alexander 03/02

Leslie Alexander 03/02

Harry Anderson 03/02

Bruce Baker 03/02

Ian Barnes 03/02

Fletcher Birks 03/02

Paul Birks 03/02

Andrew Burns 03/02

Robert Coates 03/02

Andrew Davie 03/02

Brian Doyle 03/02

Reg Glass 03/02

Peter Kitley 03/02

Paul Latimer 03/02

Dean Mallard 03/02

John Malvern 03/02

Brendan Mckeown 03/02



        Last Member Standing - All Paid Entrants Entry Fee Paid

Scott Mclaughlin 03/02

Andre Monardo 03/02

Joe Ornelas 03/02

Nad Pillay 03/02

Vince Preca 03/02

Paul Riley 03/02

Ben Rodziewicz 03/02

Pamela Savage 03/02

Philip Strom 03/02

George Thompson 03/02

Dean Watson 03/02

Scott White 03/02

Brock Rodziewicz 04/02

Anthony Brace 08/02

Dean Lynch 08/02

Hugh Renny 08/02

Brad Sutton 08/02

Timothy Sinclair 10/02

Adam Small 10/02

Robert Kuipers 15/02

James Borg 17/02

William Klohn 17/02

Walter Kullen 17/02

Stevan Malesevic 17/02

Joe Dominish 22/02

Martin Dunn 24/02

Mitchell Perkins 24/02

Scott Shields 24/02



        Last Member Standing - All Paid Entrants Entry Fee Paid

John Pridans 21/03

Andrew Brockbank 23/03
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